Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Serdulé Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2022. 08. 05., 17:00:00 (S6)

ABSZOLUT EREDMENY

400 m néi vegyes
30. versenyszam

Dontod
| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szl Id6  Gap FINA
1. 1/4 JACKL Vivien TVSE 2008 04:52.43 755
Edz8: Kocsis Marta
R.ld6 00.65 50m 30.88 100m 01:06.16 150m 01:42.22 200m 02:17.61 250m 03:01.56 300m 03:45.89 350m 04:19.64
35.28 36.06 35.39 43.95 44.33 33.75
400m 04:52.43
32.79
2, 1/5 ELEKES Tamara BVSC-Zuglo 2007 04:54.81 +02.38 737
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.27 100m 01:07.22 150m 01:45.32 200m 02:21.86 250m 03:04.60 300m 03:47.27 350m 04:21.14
35.95 38.10 36.54 42.74 42.67 33.87
400m 04:54.81
33.67
3. 1/3  NAGY Anna Zso6fia Gy6ri Usz6 Sportegy. 2008 05:01.63 +09.20 688
R.ld6 00.56 50m 31.30 100m 01:07.66 150m 01:46.72 200m 02:25.33 250m 03:08.36 300m 03:51.63 350m 04:27.01
36.36 39.06 38.61 43.03 43.27 35.38
400m 05:01.63
34.62
4, 1/2  PALHAZI Léda TVSE 2009 05:02.91 +1048 679
R.ld6 00.64 50m 31.82 100m 01:08.31 150m 01:49.25 200m 02:29.14 250m 03:12.47 300m 03:55.60 350m 04:30.82
36.49 40.94 39.89 43.33 43.13 35.22
400m 05:02.91
32.09
5. 1/6 SCHEFFER Eszter Mercédes ZUK 2007 05:03.64 +1121 675
R.ld6 50m 32.07 100m 01:09.11 150m 01:45.99 200m 02:22.85 250m 03:09.21 300m 03:55.11 350m 04:30.44
37.04 36.88 36.86 46.36 45.90 35.33
400m 05:03.64
33.20
6. 1/7 ROHACS Luca Kébanya Sport Club 2008 05:06.15 +13.72 658
R.Id6 00.67 50m 31.72 100m 01:08.31 150m 01:48.91 200m 02:29.24 250m 03:14.35 300m 03:58.17 350m 04:33.12
36.59 40.60 40.33 4511 43.82 34.95
400m 05:06.15
33.03
7. 1/1  KAMMERER Kitti Gy®ri Usz6 Sportegy. 2009 05:08.41 +15.98 644
R.ld6 00.67 50m 32.59 100m 01:08.12 150m 01:49.05 200m 02:29.16 250m 03:15.53 300m 03:59.96 350m 04:34.68
35.53 40.93 40.11 46.37 44.43 34.72
400m 05:08.41
33.73
8. 1/8 NAGY Napsugar ZUK 2008 05:10.54 +18.11 631
R.ld6 00.63 50m 33.51 100m 01:12.24 150m 01:53.25 200m 02:33.09 250m 03:17.92 300m 04:02.45 350m 04:37.01
38.73 41.01 39.84 44.83 44.53 34.56
400m 05:10.54
33.53
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